
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 

Location: 

Start: 

End: 

Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com] 
1/9/2019 9:01:46 PM 
Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Christina Erwin [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460abdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Tiffany Wright 
[twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Brian Boxer 

[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; Gerard Mccallum 
[GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Loren Montgomery [mcadvise@icloud.com]; Via, Tay [tvia@coblentzlaw.com]; 
Dan Gershwin [dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com] 

Fwd: IBEC Transportation Analysis Discussion 

Teleconference Access Code···· 

1/10/2019 8:45:00 AM 
1/10/2019 10:00:00 AM 

Show Time As: Busy 

Recurrence: (none) 

Brian D. Boxer, AICP 
916-761-2288 
bboxer@,esassoc.com 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Dennis Kanuk" <dennis({4mcadvise.com> 
To: "Brian Boxer" <BBoxer@esassoc.com>, "Gerard McCallum" <GMcCallum@wilsonrneanv.com>, "Loren 
Montgomery" <rncadvise@.icloud.com>, "Via, Tay" <tvia@.coblentzlaw.com>, "Dan Gershwin" 
<dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com> 
Subject: IBEC Transportation Analysis Discussion 

Please dial and use access code •••• to join the call. 


